AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 CONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1i6

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NQO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicablc)
POC141 10-Mar-2004
6. ISSUED BY CODE | FA2521 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE | FA2521

45 CONS/LGCZR

45 CONS/LGCZR
1201 EDWARD H. WHITE Il ST.
PATRICK AFB FL 32925-3237

1201 EDWARD H WHITE |l ST
PATR:CK AFB FL 32925-3237

8. NAME AN ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. Street, County, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
CUMPUTER SGIENGES RAYTHEON
1201 EDWARD H. WHITE | ST 98. DATED (SEEITEM 11)

PATRICK AFB FL. 32026-0127

X 10A. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
F08650-00-C-0005

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE  ODN90 FACILITY CODE X | 08-Mar-2001
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
DThe above numbered sclicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. ‘e hour and date specified for receipt of Offer D is cxicnded, D is not exlended.
Offer must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following methods:
{a) By completing Htems 8 und 15, and rcturning copies of he amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on euch copy of the offer submitted:
o1 (¢} Dy scparate bottor or tologrum which includes a ref: to the colicitation and amendment numbers  FATl I'RF OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TG BE

RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN

REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this aniendment you desire to change an offer already submirted, such change may be made by telegram or letter.
provided sach telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour und date specified.

2. AUCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If 1equired)
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM i4.

A.THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN [TEM 10A.

B.THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/QORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
uffice, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, FURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X [D.OTIILR (Specify type of medification and authority)
BILATERAL- IAW FAR 52.243-2, Changes

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not. is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIFTION OF AMECNDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organiced by UCF section headings, including wnlicitation/contract suhject matter
where feasible.)

Tommy L. Brown,

Phone: 321-494-9937

C-Mail: tommy.brown @ patrick.af.mil
CO: Cetso Carbonell

Phone: 321-494-3534

E-mail: celso.carbonell @ patrick.af.mil
SEE PAGE TWO

FYTTIIY]

Evept as pi uvided harcin, all corms and conditions of the decument referenced in ftem OA or 11A_as heretofore chunged, romains unchanged and in full force and ¢ffect.
13/\ AME ND LEfOF S GN@{ (Typé or print) M 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
ame acklelor r.’ Contracts Manager Celso Carbonell C_Q,ntractlng Officer

155 CONTRACTORIO} R 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED
’ ’
: {1/ / /5t o
ignature of/'ersorlﬁ)t{hunﬁed/lo sign)
EXZEPTION TO SF 3007 30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
AFPPROVED DY OIRM 11-84 Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53243




F08650-00-C-0005
P00141
Page 2 of 6

STANDARD FORM 30 (continued)
A. The purpose of this bilateral modification is to:
1. Provide additional ground maintenance at Antigua AS identified in SOW paragraph 1.10.3.2.6 and
defined in CCP 04-111, dated 9 Feb 04. Total funding in the amount of $10,777 is required for this

modification for FY04.
2. The total obligated amount for this requirement is $10,777.

A vertical line in the right margin denotes changes.
B. Part 1- THE SCHEDULE
(1) Section A — Contract Form

The amount in block 20 of Standard Form 33, Solicitation/Offer and Award is hereby changed from
$333,645,049 to $333,655,826 and increase of $10,777.

(2) Section B — Supplies/Services and Price/Cost

CLIN 4010AC (CAP) is increased by $10,777. Pages B-26, B-27, and B-38 are hereby superseded by the
attached replacement pages B-26, B-27 and B-38 marked “Modification P00141”.

(3) Section G — Contract Administration Data
Summary for the Payment Office

The following funding changes are made with this modification:
ACRN EP is hereby established in the amount of $10,777.
The attached replacement page G-1.4 marked “Modification PO0141” hereby supersedes Page G-1.4.

C. All other contract terms and conditions remain unchanged.

D. Release of Claims: In consideration of the modification agreed to herein as complete and equitable
adjustment for CCP 04-111, dated 9 Feb 04, the contractor releases the government from any and all liability
under this contract for further equitable adjustment attributable to such facts or circumstances giving rise to the
referenced proposal.

i waNs e N W N 3\



F08650-00-C-0005

P00141
Page 3 of 6
CONTRACT ESTIMATED
LINE ITEMDESCRIPTION QTY |UNIT | COST
(CLIN)
4010REIMBURSABLE SERVICES
(Non-fee bearing)
4010AA|Overtime 1 JO $ 5,709,127
From Change To
Est. Cost $ 5,709,127 $ - $  5709,127
4010AB(Travel and Per Diem 1 JO $ 1,062,369
From Change To
Est. Cost $ 1,057,095 $§ 5274 8§ 1,062,369
4010AC]|Contractor Acquired Property (CAP) 1 JO $ 13,557,045
From Change To
Funding $ 13,546,268 $ 10,777 § 13,557,045
Est Amount Unfunded Funded
Est. Cost $ 13,557,045 $§ 13,557,045
4010AD{Downrange A&E 1 JO $ 1,660,000
From Change To
Est. Cost $ 1,660,000 $ - $ 1,660,000
4010AE|Downrange Construction 1 JO $ -
Baseline $2.77M
From Change To
Est. Cost $ - S -3 -

F08650-00-C-0005
Modification P00141

Page B-26



F08650-00-C-0005

P00141

Page 4 of 6
ESTIMATED COSTS (CLINS 4001 —4008)  (exclude 4002) $ 48,326,288
Total Funded Amount (CLINS 4001-4008) (exclude 4002&4003) $ 48,326,288
ESTIMATED COST (CLIN 4003)
AWARD FEE held in contingent liability $ 3,141,208
AWARD FEE Earned $ -
ESTIMATED COSTS (CLINS 4010AA - AE) $ 21,988,541‘
Total Funded Amount (CLINS 4010AA-AE) $ 21,988,541‘
TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT FY04 $ 73,456,037‘
TOTAL FUNDED AMOUNT FY04 $ 70,3 14,829‘

ESTIMATED COSTS (CLINS 4002 — 4008) (Exclude 4003)
ESTIMATED COST (CLIN 4003)

AWARD FEE (CLINS 4009AD - AT)

ESTIMATED COSTS (CLINS 4010AA - AE)

TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT FY04

F08650-00-C-0005
Modification P00141

Page B-27



SUMMARY

1. Total Phase-in Price

2. Total Estimated Amount - FY 00

3A. Total Funded Amount - FY 01

(CLINs 1001, 1003-1010 [exclude 1009AD-AF])
3B. Total Funded Amount - FY 01

(CLINs 1002-1010 [exclude 1009AA-AC])

4A. Total Estimated Amount - FY 02

(CLINs 2001, 2003-2010 [exclude 2009AD-AF])
4B. Total Estimated Amount - FY 02

(CLINSs 2002-2010 [exclude 2009AA-AC])

Total Funded Amount-FY02

(CLINSs 2002-2010 [exclude 2009AA-AC])

SA. Total Estimated Amount - FY 03

(CLINs 3001, 3003-3010 [exclude 3009AD-AF])
Total Funded Amount-FY03

(CLINs 3001-3010 [exclude 3009AD-AF])

5B. Total Estimated Amount - FY 03

(CLINs 3002-3010 [exclude 3009AA-AC])

6A. Total Estimated Amount - FY 04

(CLINs 4001, 4003-4010 [exclude 4009AD-AF])
Total Funded Amount-FY04

(CLINs 4001-4010 [exclude 4009AD-AF])

7A. Total Estimated Amount - FY 05

(CLINs 5001, 5003-5010 [exclude 5S009AD-AF])
7B. Total Estimated Amount - FY 05

(CLINs 5002-5010 [exclude 5009AA-AC])

8A. Total Estimated Amount - FY 06

(CLINs 6001, 6003-6010 [exclude 6009AD-AF])
8B. Total Estimated Amount - FY 06

(CLINs 6002-6010 [exclude 6009AA-AC])
TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT FY 00-06
(Items 1, 2, 3B, 4B, 5A, 6B, 7B, 8B)

F08650-00-C-005
Modification P00141
Page B-38

&L &

&

142,597
35,223,527

70,704,392

75,698,143
75,698,143
81,885,634
81,545,889
81,885,634
73,456,037
70,314,829|
68,696,266
70,122,695
69,211,718
70,679,012

477,912,037

F08650-00-C-0005
P00141
Page 5 of 6



PART I - THE SCHEDULE

SECTION G

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DATA

A. CONTRACT ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION

G-900

:

RCZEREEBEBEEBEREFR

3
2

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA

Accounting Classification Data

5743400 304 83LE 212R13 010000 554R0 35182F 662400 F62400

5743400 304 83LE 212R1A 010000 554R0 35119F 662400 F62400
5743400 304 83LE 212R1C 010000 554R0 33605F 662400 F62400

5743400 304 83LE 212R1D 010000 554R0 35119F 662400 F62400
5743400 304 83LE 212R1L 010000 554R0 35895F 662400 F62400

5743400 304 83LE 212R1R 040000 554R0 33133F 662400 F62400

5743400 304 83LE 212R1S 010000 554R0 33605F 662400 F62400

5743400 304 83LE 212R1T 010000 554R0 35144F 662400 F62400

5743400 304 83LE 212R1W 010000 554R0 35111F 662400 F62400
5743400 304 83LE 212R1F 010000 554R0 33601F 662400 F62400

5743400 304 83LE 264D18 010000 554R0 35856F 662400 F62400

5743400 304 83LE 212R1L 010000 554R0 35895F 662400 F62400

5743400 304 83LE 264D91 010000 554R0 31378F 662400 F62400

5743400 304 83LE 264497 010000 53470 35853F 662400 F62400

PR obligated under this modification:

FQ252033520700 § 10,777

F08650-00-C-0005
Modification P00141

Page G-1.4

F08650-00-C-0005

Change

$10,777

P00141
Page 6 of 6

Amount
65,889,859
$383,350
$60,775
$1,271,600
33,660
$271,150
$21,505
$589,985
$189,853
$369,325
$300,000
$487,990
$435,000
$10,777 |

§70314829 |



